RELY ON EXCELLENCE
GSO-DN
Mechanical seals | Mechanical seals for pumps | Gas-lubricated seals
eagleburgmann.com
16.06.2022 © EagleBurgmann
All technical specifications are based on extensive tests and our many years of
experience. The diversity of possible applications, however, means that they can serve

RELY ON EXCELLENCE
eagleburgmann.com
16.06.2022 © EagleBurgmann
All technical specifications are based on extensive tests and our many years of
experience. The diversity of possible applications, however, means that they can serve
only as guide values.
We must be notified of the exact conditions of application before we can provide any
guarantee for a specific case. This is subject to change.
3
Seal cover
Installation, details, options
Dimensions
Type d1 d2 d3 min. d3 max. l1 l2 l3 l4 da a2 s
GSO-DN/30-00-R 30 46 49 59 85 55 30 39 104 69.7 14
GSO-DN/33-00-R 33 49 53 65 85.5 55.5 30 39.5 122 72.7 14
GSO-DN/35-00-R 35 51 52 65 85.5 55.5 30 39.5 124 74.7 14
GSO-DN/43-00-R 43 63 64 78 90.5 57.5 33 41.5 138 84.7 16
GSO-DN/48-00-R 48 69 69 80 90.5 57.5 33 41.5 145 89.7 16
GSO-DN/50-00-R 50 70 72 82 90.5 57.5 33 41.5 147 91.7 16
GSO-DN/53-00-R 53 73 73 87 92.8 57.8 35 41.8 148 94.7 18
GSO-DN/60-00-R 60 85 87 102 97.5 60.5 37 44.5 157 104 18
GSO-DN/65-00-R 65 90 91 107 100.5 59.5 41 43.5 178 109 18
Dimensions in millimeter
Other diameters on request.